



ASO312540 – Bona Power Drive

PARTS LIST

ITEM	Q.TY	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
1	1	Plate Quattrodisc	ASO312070
2	4	Bearing house with stub axle ass.y	ASO312240
3	16	Screw Torx MRT-TT M5x10 DIN 7500 Galv.	ASO957913
4	4	Spur gear	ASO312081
5	4	Snap ring SgA 18	ASO930018
6	4	Key 6x6x10	ASO932610
7	1	Aluminium machined clutchplate	ASO312021
8	6	Spacer	ASO312071
9	6	Screw hex.sock.count.M6x70 10.9 galv.	ASO953427
10	6	Nut M6 low self-locking DIN985	ASK5801936001
11	1	Locking plunge	ASO945175
12	1	Set of 4 grinding pads Ø150	ASO319934
13	6	Screw Torx MFT-TT M6x25 galvanized	ASK3199940081
14	1	Internal spur gear	ASO312082
15	4	Bona Intermediate pads, qd-150mm	AAS472200008

- P/N ASO319952 is ASO312240 + the 4 screws for fixing it.
- P/N ASO319951 is 4 gears + 4 circlip rings + 4 keys.

Bona®

Description

Bona Power Drive

Part Number

ASO312540

Version

2020

Page

1/1